2024-2025 University of Nebraska

Estimated Revenue by Fund Source

Federal Funds
Revolving Funds
General Funds
Trust Funds

Cash Funds
Total Estimated Funding

752,550,000
891,350,000
699,313,062
606,550,000

520,587,275
3,470,350,337

Budgeted Expenditures by Spending Category

10 - Instruction

20 - Research

30 - Public Service

40 - Academic Support

50 - Student Services

60 - Institutional Admin

70 - Physical Plant Operations
80 - Student Financial Support
90 - Independent Operations

00 - Other
Total Budgeted Expenditures

PCS Code

00 - Other

10 - Instruction

20 - Research

30 - Public Service

40 - Academic Support

50 - Student Services

60 - Institutional Admin

70 - Physical Plant Operations
80 - Student Financial Support

90 - Independent Operations

University of Nebraska TOTAL

UNOP

21,364,111

29,432,564

15,219,478

0

29,542,816

74,185,069

27,580,959

9,500,000

2,000,000

208,824,997

792,782,785
811,078,034
246,850,610
202,331,840
342,379,111
248,222,853
141,843,757
383,605,674

28,841,247

272,414,426
3,470,350,337

UNK
8,199,010
55,612,421
2,474,568
2,954,487
7,755,599
9,952,785
13,246,365
9,069,616
37,637,683

20,787,226

167,689,760

UNL

140,449,995

320,472,702

348,625,486

99,411,578

68,485,356

292,519,697

79,253,323

54,311,133

219,005,295

1,622,534,565

15 %

17.48 %

20.15%

5.83 %

UNMC UNO

45,188,915 57,212,395

243,251,128 144,013,970

422,772,046 21,986,456

131,342,141 13,142,404

73,941,905 22,606,164

2,376,322 37,530,307

62,230,100 19,307,996

34,019,406 16,862,643

2,997,704 114,464,992

6,054,021

1,024,173,688 447,127,327

University Totals
272,414,426
792,782,785
811,078,034
246,850,610
202,331,840
342,379,111
248,222,853
141,843,757
383,605,674

28,841,247

3,470,350,337

21.69 %

25.68 %

22.84 %

2337 %

711 %

Federal Funds
Revolving Funds
General Funds
Trust Funds
Cash Funds

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
920
00
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